Frankenlust Township Planning Commission

Public Hearing November 16, 2022 Agenda

- 1) Motion to OPEN Public Hearing Roll call vote
- 2) **Purpose of the Public Hearing**. The purpose of the Public Hearing is to review the Approval of a rezoning of parcel #030-B10-000-005-01 from the currently split-zoned C-2 (Community Commercial) and C-3 (General Commercial) zoning districts to unify the parcel zoning under the C-3 District
- 3) Public Comments
- 4) Motion to CLOSE public hearing Roll call vote